
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
grande synthe

AS PIGEONS VIEUX ADDITION DES PLACES

       DATES  04/4 18/4 25/4 02/5 09/5 16/5 23/5 30/ 5 06/6 13/6 20/6 05/7 11/7 18/7
Nbre PIGEONS   124  155  112  123   26   34   65   4 3   82   40   21   29   19   37

  1 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252227.18    21    5    4   26         4    9   11   15                   3     
  2 PROTIN FABIEN             030599.15         31         8              2    7    2    1         4          
  3 PROTIN FABIEN             030541.15              21    3              5                        7    2    6
  4 MVUEZOLO CLERY            320986.19          7   10   25         1    8    2                        1     
  5 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252111.18          9   12                   3    9   13   10                    
  6 PROTIN FABIEN             035119.17         11   15    2             12                                   
  7 PROTIN FABIEN             252344.18              16    9             10         4                        7
  8 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252121.18    13   13         4                       16                        1
  9 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182005.20         21   18              5         1    7                         
 10 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     320966.19     5   34   14   14                                  5               
 11 MVUEZOLO CLERY            322379.19    17   22   26              2                                  5     
 12 PROTIN FABIEN             182200.20                                  15         5              8         3
 13 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      323873.19          1        27                        6                        2
 14 MVUEZOLO CLERY            178918.20     7    8    6   20                                                  
 15 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252395.18    24                        8    1         9                         
 16 PROTIN FABIEN             321027.19              23    1                       10                        9
 17 PROTIN FABIEN             252350.18              24                  11                        5         4
 18 MVUEZOLO CLERY            320273.19              11              6             18                       10
 19 PROTIN FABIEN             321016.19               2   29                        8                        8
 20 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     182160.20         30        17                             2    2               
 21 MVUEZOLO CLERY            321029.19    20         9   19                                            4     
 22 PROTIN FABIEN             252338.18              20   21             13         3                         
 23 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    182074.20         39              1                  19    3                    
 24 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182009.20     4    3    3                                                       
 25 PROTIN FABIEN             016032.16                                        8                   2          
 26 PROTIN FABIEN             252389.18                                   6                        6         5
 27 PROTIN FABIEN             030572.15                   12                             5         1          
 28 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     320959.19    19                        3                        4               
 29 PROTIN FABIEN             021201.19               7   13                       11                         
 30 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     320974.19         23                   9                        1               
 31 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE     1039371.18    18              5                       17                         
 32 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182008.20    16   17        10                                                  
 33 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      321074.19    10   33        11                                                  
 34 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     344789.17         19   19   31                                                  
 35 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031182.20     3                                  5                              
 36 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    029529.18                         5         4                                   
 37 PROTIN FABIEN             181855.20                                                  6                    
 38 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    252363.18                         4                        8                    
 39 COLOOS PHILIPPE           318937.19               5    7                                                  
 40 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    403723.19                         6         7                                   
 41 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     252322.18    11                                                 3               
 42 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252392.18         12                                                 3          
 43 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    029561.18                         7                        9                    
 44 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      344700.17     1             18                                                  
 45 BAYLLY HUGUES            1039372.18     6        13                                                       
 46 BAYLLY HUGUES             394056.19    14   10                                                            
 47 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1079403.19                                        3   21                         
 48 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182004.20    23    2                                                            
 49 PROTIN FABIEN             321004.19                   28                        1                         
 50 BAYLLY HUGUES             320937.19         14                       16                                   
 51 PROTIN FABIEN             443203.16                   16             14                                   



 52 LANOY ALAIN               250557.18         18        15                                                  
 53 MVUEZOLO CLERY            253385.18     8   26                                                            
 54 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    321037.19         37                                            6               
 55 PROTIN FABIEN             016037.16              25   23                                                  
 56 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031160.20         29                                 20                         
 57 BAYLLY HUGUES             320649.19    26   36                                                            
 58 COLOOS PHILIPPE           322326.19               1                                                       
 59 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    295578.18                         2                                             
 60 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031151.20     2                                                                 
 61 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    321039.19                         3                                             
 62 PROTIN FABIEN             182191.21                                                  4                    
 63 LANOY ALAIN               181120.20          4                                                            
 64 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031192.20                                        4                              
 65 COLOOS PHILIPPE           030362.20                    6                                                  
 66 COLOOS PHILIPPE           318465.19          6                                                            
 67 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1072601.20                                        6                              
 68 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    321053.19                              7                                        
 69 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN   321037..19                                                  7                    
 70 PROTIN FABIEN             443203.17               8                                                       
 71 MVUEZOLO CLERY            180525.20     9                                                                 
 72 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182016.20                                       10                              
 73 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031159.20                                            12                         
 74 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031174.20    12                                                                 
 75 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182003.20                                            14                         
 76 MVUEZOLO CLERY            320972.19         15                                                            
 77 BAYLLY HUGUES             252186.18    15                                                                 
 78 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182045.20         16                                                            
 79 MVUEZOLO CLERY            320123.19              17                                                       
 80 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182035.20                                  17                                   
 81 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      366773.15         20                                                            
 82 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      181124.20    22                                                                 
 83 LANOY ALAIN               321492.19                   22                                                  
 84 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182055.20              22                                                       
 85 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        032172.20         24                                                            
 86 LANOY ALAIN               323958.19                   24                                                  
 87 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182122.20         25                                                            
 88 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031219.20    25                                                                 
 89 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031172.20    27                                                                 
 90 COLOOS PHILIPPE           020682.19              27                                                       
 91 PROTIN FABIEN             181857.20         27                                                            
 92 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      163130.19    28                                                                 
 93 COLOOS PHILIPPE           031225.20              28                                                       
 94 COLOOS PHILIPPE           321082.19         28                                                            
 95 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182054.20    29                                                                 
 96 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031216.20    30                                                                 
 97 LANOY ALAIN               344243.17                   30                                                  
 98 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031181.20    31                                                                 
 99 COLOOS PHILIPPE           030368.20         32                                                            
100 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182124.20         35                                                            
101 BAYLLY HUGUES             320807.19         38                                                            



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
grande synthe

AS PIGEONS VIEUX ADDITION DES PLACES (SUITE)

       DATES  01/8
Nbre PIGEONS    18     CLASSEMENT

  1 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252227.18        9 prix    98 pts
  2 PROTIN FABIEN             030599.15     3  8 prix    58 pts
  3 PROTIN FABIEN             030541.15     4  7 prix    48 pts
  4 MVUEZOLO CLERY            320986.19        7 prix    54 pts
  5 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252111.18        6 prix    56 pts
  6 PROTIN FABIEN             035119.17     1  5 prix    41 pts
  7 PROTIN FABIEN             252344.18        5 prix    46 pts
  8 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252121.18        5 prix    47 pts
  9 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182005.20        5 prix    52 pts
 10 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     320966.19        5 prix    72 pts
 11 MVUEZOLO CLERY            322379.19        5 prix    72 pts
 12 PROTIN FABIEN             182200.20        4 prix    31 pts
 13 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      323873.19        4 prix    36 pts
 14 MVUEZOLO CLERY            178918.20        4 prix    41 pts
 15 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252395.18        4 prix    42 pts
 16 PROTIN FABIEN             321027.19        4 prix    43 pts
 17 PROTIN FABIEN             252350.18        4 prix    44 pts
 18 MVUEZOLO CLERY            320273.19        4 prix    45 pts
 19 PROTIN FABIEN             321016.19        4 prix    47 pts
 20 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     182160.20        4 prix    51 pts
 21 MVUEZOLO CLERY            321029.19        4 prix    52 pts
 22 PROTIN FABIEN             252338.18        4 prix    57 pts
 23 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    182074.20        4 prix    62 pts
 24 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182009.20        3 prix    10 pts
 25 PROTIN FABIEN             016032.16     2  3 prix    12 pts
 26 PROTIN FABIEN             252389.18        3 prix    17 pts
 27 PROTIN FABIEN             030572.15        3 prix    18 pts
 28 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     320959.19        3 prix    26 pts
 29 PROTIN FABIEN             021201.19        3 prix    31 pts
 30 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     320974.19        3 prix    33 pts
 31 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE     1039371.18        3 prix    40 pts
 32 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182008.20        3 prix    43 pts
 33 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      321074.19        3 prix    54 pts
 34 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     344789.17        3 prix    69 pts
 35 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031182.20        2 prix     8 pts
 36 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    029529.18        2 prix     9 pts
 37 PROTIN FABIEN             181855.20     5  2 prix    11 pts
 38 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    252363.18        2 prix    12 pts
 39 COLOOS PHILIPPE           318937.19        2 prix    12 pts
 40 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    403723.19        2 prix    13 pts
 41 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     252322.18        2 prix    14 pts
 42 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252392.18        2 prix    15 pts
 43 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    029561.18        2 prix    16 pts
 44 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      344700.17        2 prix    19 pts
 45 BAYLLY HUGUES            1039372.18        2 prix    19 pts
 46 BAYLLY HUGUES             394056.19        2 prix    24 pts
 47 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1079403.19        2 prix    24 pts
 48 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182004.20        2 prix    25 pts
 49 PROTIN FABIEN             321004.19        2 prix    29 pts
 50 BAYLLY HUGUES             320937.19        2 prix    30 pts
 51 PROTIN FABIEN             443203.16        2 prix    30 pts



 52 LANOY ALAIN               250557.18        2 prix    33 pts
 53 MVUEZOLO CLERY            253385.18        2 prix    34 pts
 54 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    321037.19        2 prix    43 pts
 55 PROTIN FABIEN             016037.16        2 prix    48 pts
 56 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031160.20        2 prix    49 pts
 57 BAYLLY HUGUES             320649.19        2 prix    62 pts
 58 COLOOS PHILIPPE           322326.19        1 prix     1 pts
 59 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    295578.18        1 prix     2 pts
 60 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031151.20        1 prix     2 pts
 61 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    321039.19        1 prix     3 pts
 62 PROTIN FABIEN             182191.21        1 prix     4 pts
 63 LANOY ALAIN               181120.20        1 prix     4 pts
 64 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031192.20        1 prix     4 pts
 65 COLOOS PHILIPPE           030362.20        1 prix     6 pts
 66 COLOOS PHILIPPE           318465.19        1 prix     6 pts
 67 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1072601.20        1 prix     6 pts
 68 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    321053.19        1 prix     7 pts
 69 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN   321037..19        1 prix     7 pts
 70 PROTIN FABIEN             443203.17        1 prix     8 pts
 71 MVUEZOLO CLERY            180525.20        1 prix     9 pts
 72 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182016.20        1 prix    10 pts
 73 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031159.20        1 prix    12 pts
 74 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031174.20        1 prix    12 pts
 75 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182003.20        1 prix    14 pts
 76 MVUEZOLO CLERY            320972.19        1 prix    15 pts
 77 BAYLLY HUGUES             252186.18        1 prix    15 pts
 78 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182045.20        1 prix    16 pts
 79 MVUEZOLO CLERY            320123.19        1 prix    17 pts
 80 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182035.20        1 prix    17 pts
 81 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      366773.15        1 prix    20 pts
 82 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      181124.20        1 prix    22 pts
 83 LANOY ALAIN               321492.19        1 prix    22 pts
 84 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182055.20        1 prix    22 pts
 85 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        032172.20        1 prix    24 pts
 86 LANOY ALAIN               323958.19        1 prix    24 pts
 87 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182122.20        1 prix    25 pts
 88 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031219.20        1 prix    25 pts
 89 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031172.20        1 prix    27 pts
 90 COLOOS PHILIPPE           020682.19        1 prix    27 pts
 91 PROTIN FABIEN             181857.20        1 prix    27 pts
 92 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      163130.19        1 prix    28 pts
 93 COLOOS PHILIPPE           031225.20        1 prix    28 pts
 94 COLOOS PHILIPPE           321082.19        1 prix    28 pts
 95 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182054.20        1 prix    29 pts
 96 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031216.20        1 prix    30 pts
 97 LANOY ALAIN               344243.17        1 prix    30 pts
 98 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031181.20        1 prix    31 pts
 99 COLOOS PHILIPPE           030368.20        1 prix    32 pts
100 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182124.20        1 prix    35 pts
101 BAYLLY HUGUES             320807.19        1 prix    38 pts


